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319 Jake Littlehales
272 Stuart Doyle
266 Sean Connon
294 Damian Nicholls
230 Mark Walker
180 Robbie Peal
107 Billy Hicks

318 Carl Krystek

167 lain Murdoch

V45

V40
u20

V40

313 Andrew Whittingham V45

315 Mark Collier
187 Andy Porter
183 James Perry
254 James Corden
179 Billy Parkinson
83 Chris Gormon
305 Jim Pendrill
207 Stephen Smith
256 Steven Crowe
208 James Speedie
302 Diane McVey
222 Jon Terry
123 Nick Jackson
134 Luke Kelly
119 Mick Hutchins
33Ben Caldwell
221 Tony Taylor
166 Trevor Morris
185 Frank Podd
133lan Keeling
228 Darren Varley
265 Dave Armitage
190 Simon Reeves
299 Robin Hall
269 M Deschoolmeester
283 Harry Michalas
289 Neal Wainwright
176 Ray O'Keefe
223 Andy Thomas
106 Neil Hey
55 Graham Duce
239 James Williams
47 Jo Curry
281 Robert Maxwell
253 Heather Corden
141 Lok Li
275 Kristy Gill
205 Mark Smith
220 Lucyw Etchells
312 Malcolm Fowler
194 Chris Robbo
35 Heather Carter
30John Burgess
49 Karl Davies
14 Chris Beard
130 Martyn Jones
259 Sarah Renshaw
103 Nicholas Heaton
112 Nick Hirst
184 Jennie Pickard
127 Leslie Johnson
51Jim Dawson
108 Colin Hill
70 Robert Finnis
245 David Wood
18 Rachael Blight
317 Mike Cooke
248 Tony Wynne
137 Paul Norris
197 Niamh Gill
20Warren Bowden
274 Geoff Fawkes
257 Stefan Grainger
77 Ross Giles
218 Sofia Tavini
279 Dennis Kentrop
94 Richard Hall
258 Richard Parris
8 James Baker
21 Jamie Bradbury
60 Janine Ellis
240 Mark Hamill
288 Alison Wainwright
114 Christian Hook
143 Colin Littlewood
62 Steve Evans
52 Jeff Day
149 Nicky Mason
126 Raj Jessal
90 Neil Gunn

V40
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V45
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V45
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V40
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V45
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V45
V40
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V50
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V4510

V40
L

L20

8
2

1

V4511

L40

2

V4512

L

V55
V40
L45
V50

5
3
9
1
6

V4513

L35

1

V4514

L45

2

V4515

V55
u20

L40
V50
V50
V60
L

V50

4

2
3
7
8
1

10

9

V4516

L20

2

V5010
V5011
V5012
V4010
V4011

L45

3

V5013

L35

2

V4012

V4517

V4013

V60

2

The Wizard 5
at Alderley Edge on Thursday 12th July 2018

Wizard 5 — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Vale Royal Ac

Knutsford Tri Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Stockport Tri Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Davenport Runners
Bramhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sandbach Striders
Northwich Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached

Sandbach Striders
Edmonton RC

Sandbach Striders
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Brambhall Runners
Sandbach Striders
Knutsford Tri Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sandbach Striders
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Lymm Runners

Chorlton Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Bramhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Manchester Frontrunners
Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached

Sandbach Striders
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Vale Royal Ac

Stockport Tri Club
Chorlton Runners
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Northwich Running Club
Lymm Runners
Manchester Road Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Cheshire Hill Racers
Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners

Vale Royal Ac
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Lymm Runners

Wilmslow Running Club
Lymm Runners

Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached

Biddulph RC

Northwich Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac

Time
26:57
27.07
27:17
27:20
2757
28:26
28:50
29:08
29:12
29:19
29:39
29:42
30:07
30:46
30:48
30:50
30:51
30:58
3111
31:14
31:16
31:20
31:37
3144
31:49
31:52
31:56
32:05
32:13
32:17
32:23
32:27
32:32
32:34
32:35
32:43
32:45
32:46
32:49
32:54
33:.07
33:08
33:32
33:36
33:47
33:49
33:52
34:00
34:03
34:14
34:15
34:25
34:43
34:49
34:51
34:52
34:55
35:02
35:09
35:10
35:13
35:15
35:16
35:18
35:20
35:25
35:35
3543
35:47
35:48
35:52
35:59
36:02
36:10
36:13
36:15
36:19
36:21
36:22
36:24
36:26
36:29
36:33
36:39
36:42
36:50
37:.01
37:.03
37:04
37:08

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

291 Alan Wilcox
211 Mark Stanbridge
273 Laura Fairhurst

29 Margaret Bullock
217 Jill Tavini

92 Paul Haines
169 Vikki Murphy
296 Zoe Eyre

38 Nikki Cavanagh
290 Colin Walton

64 Steve Fairclough
182 Jacqueline Perrot
270 Andrew Dodd
250 Emma Young
152 Bernard McCarron
181 Jose Perez
261 Darran Wilson

40 Anna Clack

22Lee Bradley

31 Calum Burrell
104 Phil Heaword
227 Mark Turner

66 David Faulkner
278 Andrew Hind
209 Tony Spencer

87 Guy Greatorex

25Rebecca Brimage
196 Jason Rowbottom
195 Matt Roberts
298 Patrick Grannan
304 Nicky Mowat

84 Penny Graham
229 Georgina Walker
116 Jonathan Horne

89 Sian Gulliver
267 Terry Crowther
139 David Laxton
154 Danny McCarron
244 Verity Wolstencroft
118 Etienne Humphries
303 Catherine Mellor
132 Paul Kain

V5014
V4518
L35 3
L50 1
L45 4
V4519
L45 5
L40 4
L40 5
V55 5
V5015
L40 6
V4520
L45 6
V5016
V4521
V4522
L35 4
V4014
V4015

V5017
V60 3
V4523
V55 6

L40 7
V5018
V4524
V65 1
L60 1
L45 7
L40 8
V60 4
L 27
V4016
V55 7
V55 8
L40 9

L35 5
V4525

105 Claire Hebblethwaite L4010

23 Kate Brennan
147 Gareth Maher
255 Paul Cowell
203 Emma Simms
168 Neil Murphy

2 Sarmid Al-Kamil

50 Pauline Davies
251 lan Young
174 Chris Obrien

15Olive Bigmore
235 Caroline Wheeler
242 Matthew Wilson
301 Catriona Marshall

80 Mark Godden

59Brad Ehlen
199 Sarah Salomon

45 Catharine Crossley

75 Heather Galloway

36 Samantha Catarelli
117 Geoffrey Hull
124 Adrian Jarvis

28 Andy Buckroyd
231 Cathryn Walley
193 Christine Ritchie
285 Mike Perchard

95 Kieran Hallinan
202 James Scully
247 Janet Wyles
233 Hannah Wennell
120 Sonya Hynes
286 Melanie Power

65 Lindsey Farrelly
156 Jenny McClelland

69 Clare Finch
136 Emma King

43 Joseph Connor
316 Steph Bird

98 Ann Harris
260 Aidan Thomas
146 Karen Mackintosh
263 Hannah Ahle

85Lynne Graves
210 Wendy Spreadbury
122 Daniel Jackson
243 John Wiseman
293 lan Ashcroft
277 lan Heslop

L50 2

V4526
L 32
V55 9
V5019
L65 1
V4017
V5020
L4011
L 35

Northwich Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Bramhall Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Vale Royal Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Striders
Bramhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Knutsford Tri Club
Unattached

Biddulph RC
Unattached

Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Chorlton Runners

Lymm Runners
Northwich Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Lymm Runners
Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Biddulph RC

Lymm Runners

Biddulph RC
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Knutsford Tri Club
Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Knutsford Tri Club
Manchester Frontrunners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Bramhall Runners

Vale Royal Ac

Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac

L50 3 Wilmslow Running Club

V60 5
V4527
L35 6
L35 7
L 39
L 40
V65 2
V4528
V5021
L4012
L60 2
V65 3
V5022
V4018
L50 4
L35 8
L35 9
L45 8
L4013
L45 9
L3510
L4510

L4014
L65 2
V5023
L55 1
L 54
L4511
L60 3

V5024
V70 1
V4019

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Northwich Running Club
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Styal Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Brambhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Northwich Running Club
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Lymm Runners

Bramhall Runners
Biddulph RC

Bramhall Runners
Chorlton Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Styal Running Club
Biddulph RC

Chorlton Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sandbach Striders
Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
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3711
37:15
37:16
37:17
37:20
37:26
37:27
37:32
37:34
37:36
37:37
37:39
37:47
37:48
37:53
37:58
38:02
38:04
38:05
38:07
38:11
38:12
38:15
38:19
38:31
38:36
38:37
38:39
38:44
38:54
39:02
39:06
39:14
39:20
39:24
39:29
39:39
39:42
40:01
40:03
40:05
40:07
40:14
40:25
40:33
40:36
40:50
40:54
40:59
41:02
41:06
41:15
41:19
41:20
41:29
41:31
41:35
41:37
41:41
41:42
41:47
41:48
41:53
41:54
41:57
41:58
42:06
42:07
42:21
42:26
42:30
42:33
42:34
42:48
42:56
43:02
43:06
43:12
43:16
43:24
43:34
43:47
44:09
44:16
44:26
44:31
44:34
44:38
44:43
45:10



181 297 Simon Fenton V75 1
182 276 Steven Haig V4529
183 238 Karen Wileman L4015
184 42Rachael Clegg L50 5
185 125 David Roberts V5510
186 237 Gillian White L4512
187 17 Sam Blacow L 60
188 63 Julie Fairclough L50 6
189 163 Dipika Morgan L4016
190 158 Jessica Messenger L3511
191 262 Francis Wooff V5511
192 5 Caroline Baba L4017
193 282 Robert McWhinnie

194 292 Vicki Wilcox L50 7
195 157 Rachel Mellor L3512
196 189 Andy Redford V4020
197 102 David Hayton V60 6
198 280 Sarah Marshall L 67
199 241 Lydia Willson L 68
200 115Gill Horne L60 4
201 213 Shelagh Stelfox L50 8
202 113 Sue Holmes L50 9
203 46Kat Curlett L 72
204 268 Rozzie Curlett L 73
205 68Alison Felstead L4513

Wilmslow Running Club
Davenport Runners
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Northwich Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Northwich Running Club
Dragons Running Club (sale)
Dragons Running Club (sale)
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Lymm Runners

Biddulph RC

Unattached

Delamere Spartans
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Lymm Runners

Wizard 5- Men — TEAM RESULTS

45:20
45:25
45:44
45:45
45:55
46:18
46:21
46:22
46:34
46:53
47:.01
47.05
47:16
47:18
47:26
47:27
47:32
48:02
48:10
48:27
48:30
48:31
49:04
49:08
49:22

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

9 Louise Banks

61 Kathryn Ellis
252 Denise Gregory
172 Amy Norman
170 David Newton

93 Dee Hall
198 Lindsey Russell

53 Rachael Denham
201 Rachel Sanig
150 Catherine Mather
219 Fiona Taylor

39 Helen Child
164 Morag Morgan

4 Eli Atkinson

142 Melanie Li
128 Emily Jones
314 AnneMarie Naylor
188 Diana Powell

26 Anna Brocklehurst
224 Charla Torkington
287 Claire Rayner
145 Karen Lovatt
284 Charlotte Mills
129 John Jones
178 Hilary Parker

L4018
L4019
L5010
L4020
V5512
L55 2
L5011
L4021
L 82
L4514
L4022
L4515
L65 3
L3513
L4516
L20 3
L5012
L60 5
L3514
L4023
L3515
L5013
L4024
V70 2
L4025

Sandbach Striders

Lymm Runners

Bramhall Runners
Sandbach Striders
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sandbach Striders
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sandbach Striders
Bramhall Runners
Northwich Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Brambhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Sandbach Striders
Northwich Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
2 Stockport Harriers & Ac

3 Wilmslow Running Club

4 Sandbach Striders

5 Brambhall Runners

6 Chorlton Runners

7 Vale Royal Ac

8 Knutsford Tri Club

9 Northwich Running Club
10 Lymm Runners

18 — 5 Mark Walker
24 — 1 Jake Littlehales
31 — 4 DamianNicholls
61 — 15 BillyParkinson
65 — 12 Andy Porter
94 — 18 Stephen Smith
101 — 2 Stuart Doyle
104 — 3 Sean Connon
126 — 16 Chris Gormon
145 — 38 JamesWilliams

Wizard 5 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

6 Robbie Peal
9 lain Murdoch

10 Andrew Whittingham17

22 Mick Hutchins
26 FrankPodd

33 Neal Wainwright
44 Chris Beard

29 Dave Armitage
47 Leslie Johnson
48 Jim Dawson

7 Billy Hicks
14 James Corden

Jim Pendrill

24 Tony Taylor
27 lanKeeling
43 John Burgess
55 Geoff Fawkes
72 Jose Perez
63 Jeff Day
59 Jamie Bradbury

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Chorlton Runners

2 Stockport Harriers & Ac

3 Wilmslow Running Club

4 Bramhall Runners

5 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
6 Biddulph RC

7 Sandbach Striders

8 Lymm Runners

9 Northwich Running Club
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19 — 2 Jo Curry

23 — 3 Heather Corden
31 — 1 Diane McVey
46 — 8 Jennie Pickard
66 — 4 Kristy Gill

91 — 22 Anna Clack

121 — 6 Heather Carter
128 — 26 Georgina Walker
189 —

7 Sarah Renshaw 10 NiamhGill
9 Rachael Blight 11 Sofia Tavini
12 JanineEllis 18 Zoe Eyre

17 Vikki Murphy
27 Sian Gulliver
25 Penny Graham

21 EmmaYoung
35 Catharine Crossley
44 Emmaking

50 Wendy Spreadbury 65 Louise Banks
42 JennyMcClelland 60 Lydia Willson

56 Jessica Messenger 58 Vicki Wilcox

75 Eli Atkinson
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49:27
49:28
49:31
49:46
49:58
50:12
50:47
50:53
50:59
51:11
52:08
52:13
55:07
55:59
56:35
56:56
57:22
58:01
58:16
1:00:04
1:02:30
1:03:31
1:05:04
1:08:42
1:12:17



